

Contract No:  
Location :  
Engineer Estimate (Cost)

**BILL OF QUANTITIES**  
**SM-NA-2019~20/N-35/02**  
**KM 241~242 ON KKH (N-35)**  
**Rs. 5,435,929.00**



Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107cii	Structural Excavation in Medium Rock Material	CM	607.84	878.65	534,078.62
107d	Granular Backfill	CM	24.96	1,974.76	49,290.01
107e	Common Backfill	CM	64.51	254.50	16,418.30
201	Granular Sub Base	CM	8.76	1910.78	16,738.43
202	Aggregate Base	CM	8.76	2,566.69	22,484.20
401b	Concrete Class-B	CM	483.75	8,615.51	4,167,752.96
401a3ii	Concrete Class-A3 (on ground)	CM	19.27	12,375.46	238,499.87
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	13.88	6,876.85	95,450.68
404b	Reinforcement as per AASHTO M.31 Grade 60	Ton	0.84	116,743.77	98,556.54
509h	Filter Layer of Granular Material	CM	0.61	2,137.69	1,299.72
NSI-1	PVC Drain Pipe Dia 50mm	RM	153.60	100.00	15,360.00
NSI-2	Traffic Management as per attached NSI	LS	1.00	180,000	180,000.0
<b>Total Rs:-</b>					<b>5,435,929.00</b>

% Above \_\_\_\_\_ Rs. \_\_\_\_\_

% Below \_\_\_\_\_ Rs. \_\_\_\_\_

**Total Bid Cost Rs. \_\_\_\_\_**

Rupees in word \_\_\_\_\_

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: \_\_\_\_\_

**Member/Secretary**  
Director (Coord)  
Zone

**Member-III**  
Director (Accounts)  
Zone

**Member-II**  
Dir/DD  
(P&CA)

**Member-I**  
Director (Maint)  
Region

**Chairman**  
GM (Region)